
ZZ75.7 Fri_White CNC 2019
At TurnGo On
0 0 Begin Ride
0 Generic0.2 Start of route
0.2 S >.1 S Oakum St
0.3 R 0.3 E King St Exd
0.5 S 0.2 McMullan Ave
0.7 R >.1 E Church St
0.8 S 1.5 Yeopim Rd
2.2 R 3.4 Soundside Rd
5.6 R 0.4 Midway Dr
6 L 1.2 Country Club Dr
7.2 R 1.9 NC-94 S
9 L 0.6 NC-32 N/NC-37 N
9.6 R 3.6 Indian Trail Rd
13.2 R 1.3 Sycamore Rd
14.5 L 0.2 Turn left to stay on

Sycamore Rd
14.6 R >.1 Rest Stop: Sycamore

Arabians Farm
14.7 L 0.3 Sycamore Rd
15 R 1.3 Turn right to stay on

Sycamore Rd
16.3 R 0.7 Indian Trail Rd
17 L 3.3 Drummonds Point Rd
20.3 R 0.5 Yeopim Rd
20.8 S 2.8 Burnt Mill Rd
23.6 R 0.6 Turn right to stay on

Burnt Mill Rd
24.3 R 0.2 Snug Harbor Rd
24.5 L 3 Pender Rd
27.5 L 1 Wynne Fork Rd
28.5 R 0.5 Skinner Rd
29 L 1.6 Harvey Point Rd
30.5 S 0.8 S Church St
31.4 L >.1 Market St
31.4 R >.1 Rest Stop
31.4 R >.1 When leaving the Rest

Stop, Turn Right to 
continue on Market 
St.

31.5 R >.1 N Covent Garden St
31.6 R 0.1 W Grubb St.
31.7 L 0.8 N Church St
32.5 L 1.2 Winfall Blvd
33.7 R 0.2 Slight right to stay on

Winfall Blvd
33.9 R 0.1 Main St
34 S 0.8 Bembury Rd
34.8 L 0.8 Lake Rd
35.6 L 5.1 North Carolina Bicycle

Rte 4/Swamp Rd
40.7 R 2.5 North Carolina Bicycle

Rte 4/Sandy Cross Rd
43.2 L 2.6 Bethany Church Rd

At TurnGo On
45.8 L 1.3 Perrys Bridge Rd
47.2 R >.1 NC-37 N
47.2 R >.1 Rest Stop: Nicholson

House
47.2 R 0.6 Belvidere Rd
47.8 L 1.3 Drinking Hole Rd
49.1 L 0.9 County Line Rd
50 R 1.3 Slight right to stay on

County Line Rd
51.3 R 1.8 Skinner Rd
53.1 L 1 Happy Home Rd
54.1 R 2 Yellow Hammer Rd
56 R 1 Center Hill Rd
57 S 3.8 Rocky Hock Rd
60.8 L 3.4 Slight left to stay on

Rocky Hock Rd
64.2 R >.1 Turn right toward

Evans-Bass Rd
64.3 S 0.1 Evans-Bass Rd
64.4 R >.1 Rest Stop: Rocky Hock

Playhouse
64.4 R >.1 When leaving the Rest

Stop, Turn Right to 
continue on Evans 
Bass Rd

64.5 L 1.2 Beech Fork Rd
65.7 R >.1 Harris Landing Rd
65.7 L 1.4 Riverby Farm Rd
67.2 R 2.3 Rocky Hock Creek Rd
69.4 R 1.4 Chambers Ferry

Rd/Morristown Rd
70.8 S 1.6 Macedonia Rd
72.4 S 1.3 Mexico Rd
73.7 R 1.4 Doctor M.L.K. Jr Ave
75.1 R 0.4 N Granville St
75.5 S 0.1 W Water St
75.7 Generic>.1 End of route

End of Ride


